7:30 PM

7:35 PM

9:00 PM

9:05 PM

9:20 PM

COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE
TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Meeting Agenda
-Amended-
Wednesday
January 16, 2008
7:30 PM

Newman School Conference Room

Review and Acceptance of Minutes of January 2, 2008

Review of Proposals: Meeting with Proponents

a. FY 2008-3 Transfer of Funds to Conservation Fund

b. FY 2008-4 Preservation of Trails/Access to Municipal Land
c. FY 2008-5 High Rock Trails

Chairman’s Comments

Review of Fund Balance

Other Business

Note: times are estimated, only

Next Meetings: Wednesday, January 30, 2008 at 7:30 PM @ Newman

Wednesday, February 13, 2008 at 7:30 PM @ Newman




