COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Meeting Agenda

-Amended-

Wednesday January 16, 2008 7:30 PM

Newman School Conference Room

7:30 PM	Review and Acceptance of Minutes of January 2, 2008
7:35 PM	Review of Proposals: Meeting with Proponents
	 a. FY 2008-3 Transfer of Funds to Conservation Fund b. FY 2008-4 Preservation of Trails/Access to Municipal Land c. FY 2008-5 High Rock Trails
9:00 PM	Chairman's Comments
9:05 PM	Review of Fund Balance
9:20 PM	Other Business

Note: times are estimated, only

Next Meetings:	Wednesday, January 30, 2008 at 7:30 PM @ Newman
	Wednesday, February 13, 2008 at 7:30 PM @ Newman